Work order for Busbar Trunkins Spare parts Supply.

Dear Sir:
With reference to your offer/quotation mentioned under subject and subsequent discussions, we do hereby
accept the offer/quotation with the following terms and conditions:

Total Amount is: 58,300/= (Taka one Fifty eight thousand three hundred only)

IgjglEligg! As per Quotation price. Payments \ryill be paid through Account payee check in favor of" CROSS
WORLD POWER LTD".

KAP-0604-X-63 A-
SPCIAL Lf,NTH.4W
(code-302504-1.0)

Payments: 100% cash will be paid in advance with work order. Pl.pase collect it from our Head office.